



\$~54

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 12775/2024 CM APPL. 53268/2024

TOLL GLOBAL FORWARDING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kamal Sawhney, Mr. Arun
Bhadauria and Mr. Puru Medhira,
Advs.

versus

DISPUTE RESOLUTION PANEL 1 & ORS.Respondents

Through: Mr. Ruchir Bhatia, SSC with Mr.
Anant Mann, JSC and Mr. Abhishek
Anand, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR

ORDER

%

24.09.2025

1. The Hon'ble Bench has not assembled in the post lunch session.
2. Renotify on 30.03.2026.

By Order

(Court Master)

SEPTEMBER 24, 2025

ss